
 

 

6th Sofia DIVING CUP 2015 
 14 – 17.07.2015, SOFIA, BULGARIA 
 

    
    

Referee Georgi CHOBANOV BUL 

Secretary Elena BALDJIEVA BUL 

  

 

 

 

  

JUDGES 

 

  

Tramplin 1 m  Girls "B"  

 

 
1 Georgi LOZANOV BUL 

 

2 Samuel  Al SABE KUW 

 

3 Maria HOPEE GER 

 

4 Jack CLELOW GBR 

 

5 Maria SUDAROVA RUS 

 

Rank No Name NF DNo DiveNo ABCD DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score 

1 4 Annika KAPUST GER SCDHfK Leipzig 1 201 B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60 

  4     2 301 B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 66.75 

  4     3 103 B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 103.30 

  4     4 401 A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 36.90 140.20 

  4     5 5231 D 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 176.95 

  4     6 203 B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 211.45 

  4     7 303 B 2.4 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 36.00 247.45 

  4     8 403 B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 44.40 291.85 



2 12 Charlotte WEST GBR 1 103 b 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20 

  12     2 201 b 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 57.60 

  12     3 303 c 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 16.5 34.65 92.25 

  12     4 5231 d 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 33.60 125.85 

  12     5 401 b 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 153.60 

  12     6 403 b 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 189.60 

  12     7 203 b 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 40.25 229.85 

  12     8 104 c 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 38.50 268.35 

3 11 Dzhordzhia BALEVA BUL-Vitosha 1 401 b 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 29.25 

  11     2 103 b 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 62.40 

  11     3 201 b 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 29.60 92.00 

  11     4 301 b 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 34.00 126.00 

  11     5 5132 d 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.5 40.70 166.70 

  11     6 403 b 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 214.70 

  11     7 203 c 2 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 20.00 234.70 

  11     8 105 c 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 32.40 267.10 

4 13 Lizzie HANION GBR 1 401 b 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 31.50 

  13     2 201 b 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 32.00 63.50 

  13     3 301 b 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 34.85 98.35 

  13     4 103 b 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 34.85 133.20 

  13     5 5132 d 2.2 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 8.5 18.70 151.90 

  13     6 203 c 2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 184.90 

  13     7 104 c 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 30.80 215.70 

  13     8 403 c 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.0 44.00 259.70 

5 1 Frosina BOGER GER -SSV  1 401 A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10 

  1     2 103 B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.0 32.30 67.40 

  1     3 201 B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 98.60 

  1     4 301 B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 134.30 

  1     5 5132 D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 172.80 

  1     6 403 B 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 27.60 200.40 

  1     7 303 B 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 7.0 16.80 217.20 

  1     8 105 C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 250.80 



6 2 Yelizaveta BOROVA KAZ 1 401 C 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 27.30 

  2     2 103 B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 57.90 

  2     3 201 B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 85.10 

  2     4 303 C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 120.80 

  2     5 5132 D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 156.00 

  2     6 403 B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 24.00 180.00 

  2     7 105 C 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 31.20 211.20 

  2     8 203 B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 32.20 243.40 

7 10 Charlotte LACOURARIE GBR 1 401 b 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 29.25 29.25 

  10     2 201 b 1.6 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 52.45 

  10     3 103 b 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 85.60 

  10     4 301 b 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 115.35 

  10     5 5231 d 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 28.35 143.70 

  10     6 203 c 2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 181.70 

  10     7 105 c 2.4 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 19.20 200.90 

  10     8 403 c 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 36.30 237.20 

8 3 Celeste SAVAGE GBR 1 401 b 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 24.00 

  3     2 103 b 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 57.15 

  3     3 201 c 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 84.15 

  3     4 301 c 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 26.40 110.55 

  3     5 5122 d 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 22.80 133.35 

  3     6 104 c 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 36.30 169.65 

  3     7 203 c 2 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 31.00 200.65 

  3     8 403 c 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 236.95 

9 5 Iveta SHIPOCHKA BUL-Vitosha 1 103 B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60 

  5     2 201 B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 60.20 

  5     3 301 B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 89.10 

  5     4 401 B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 18.5 27.75 116.85 

  5     5 5211 A 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 142.95 

  5     6 403 C 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 31.90 174.85 

  5     7 104 C 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 20.90 195.75 

  5     8 203 C 2 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 5.5 11.00 206.75 



10 14 Gergana PETKOVA BUL-Vitosha 1 401 B 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 21.00 

  14     2 101 B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 23.40 44.40 

  14     3 201 B 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 10.0 16.00 60.40 

  14     4 301 C 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 81.20 

  14     5 5211 A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 23.40 104.60 

  14     6 103 C 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 129.40 

  14     7 402 C 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 20.00 149.40 

  14     8 202 C 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 14.25 163.65 

11 7 Irina VASILENKO RUS 1 103 B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 28.05 28.05 

  7     2 401 B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 58.80 

  7     3 201 B 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 79.60 

  7     4 301 B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 30.60 110.20 

  7     5 5132 D 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 110.20 

  7     6 104 B 2.3 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.5 8.05 118.25 

  7     7 303 C 2.1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 15.75 134.00 

  7     8 204 C 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 26.40 160.40 

12 6 Irina KOLEVA BUL-VDC 1 101 b 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 19.50 19.50 

  6     2 201 b 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.3 3.0 3.5 9.8 15.68 35.18 

  6     3 301 c 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 20.80 55.98 

  6     4 401 b 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 19.0 28.50 84.48 

  6     5 103 b 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 107.43 

  6     6 5211 a 1.8 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 129.93 

  6     7 402 c 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 148.33 

  6     8 203 c 2 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 4.5 9.00 157.33 

13 9 Simona KOYOVA BUL-Vitosha 1 401 B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00 

  9     2 101 B 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 42.85 

  9     3 201 C 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.81 67.66 

  9     4 301 C 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 67.66 

  9     5 5211 A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 27.00 94.66 

  9     6 402 C 1.6 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 19.20 113.86 

  9     7 103 C 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 17.60 131.46 

  9     8 202 C 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 1.5 13.0 19.50 150.96 



14 8 Vishana POPOVA BUL-Vitosha 1 101 B 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 20.15 20.15 

  8     2 401 C 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 42.55 

  8     3 201 C 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 20.25 62.80 

  8     4 301 C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 11.5 18.40 81.20 

  8     5 5211 A 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 19.80 101.00 

  8     6 402 C 1.6 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 16.00 117.00 

  8     7 103 C 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.0 22.40 139.40 

  8     8 202 C 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 6.5 9.75 149.15 

 

 

 

 

Tramplin 3 m  Girls "B"  

 1 Vukan VULETIC SRB 

2 Elena KIRILOVA KAZ 

3 Georgi LOZANOV BUL 

4 Maria SUDAROVA RUS 

5 Aleksander GLADCHENKO BLR 

 

Rank No Name NF DNo DiveNo ABCD DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score 

1 1 Frosina BOGER GER SSV 1 403 B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 47.25 

  1     2 103 B 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 74.45 

  1     3 201 B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 41.40 115.85 

  1     4 301 B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 21.5 40.85 156.70 

  1     5 5231 D 2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 41.00 197.70 

  1     6 105 b 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 237.30 

  1     7 405 C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 33.75 271.05 

  1     8 5233 D 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 320.25 



2 7 Dzhordzhia BALEVA BUL-Vitosha 1 103 b 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60 

  7     2 201 b 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 64.70 

  7     3 301 b 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 35.15 99.85 

  7     4 403 b 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 38.85 138.70 

  7     5 5132 d 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 173.35 

  7     6 405 c 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 224.65 

  7     7 105 b 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 265.45 

  7     8 203 b 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 37.40 302.85 

3 9 Annika KAPUST GER SCDHfK Leipzig 1 201 B 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 32.40 32.40 

  9     2 301 B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 63.75 

  9     3 103 B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 30.40 94.15 

  9     4 403 B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 134.05 

  9     5 5231 D 2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 42.00 176.05 

  9     6 105 B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 216.85 

  9     7 205 C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 42.00 258.85 

  9     8 5233 D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 42.00 300.85 

4 2 Charlotte WEST GBR 1 103 b 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40 

  2     2 201 b 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 35.10 65.50 

  2     3 301 b 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 102.55 

  2     4 403 b 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 33.60 136.15 

  2     5 5132 d 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 30.45 166.60 

  2     6 5233 d 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 205.00 

  2     7 105 b 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 237.40 

  2     8 405 c 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 277.90 

5 11 Yelizaveta BOROVA KAZ 1 103 b 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 29.60 29.60 

  11     2 403 b 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.5 32.55 62.15 

  11     3 201 b 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 97.25 

  11     4 301 b 1.9 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 13.5 25.65 122.90 

  11     5 5132 d 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 154.40 

  11     6 105 b 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 192.80 

  11     7 405 c 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 40.50 233.30 

  11     8 5231 d 2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 34.00 267.30 



6 4 Lizzie HANION GBR 1 101 b 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.5 29.25 29.25 

  4     2 201 b 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 30.60 59.85 

  4     3 301 b 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 19.00 78.85 

  4     4 403 b 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 120.85 

  4     5 5132 d 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 156.55 

  4     6 303 c 2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 21.00 177.55 

  4     7 105 b 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 38.40 215.95 

  4     8 203 c 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 38.00 253.95 

7 8 Charlotte LACOURARIE GBR 1 401 b 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10 

  8     2 201 b 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.5 33.30 56.40 

  8     3 103 b 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 85.20 

  8     4 301 b 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 28.50 113.70 

  8     5 5231 d 2 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 37.00 150.70 

  8     6 203 c 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 28.50 179.20 

  8     7 105 b 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 30.00 209.20 

  8     8 403 b 2.1 4.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.9 29.19 238.39 

8 6 Celeste SAVAGE GBR 1 401 b 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 25.20 

  6     2 103 b 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 49.20 

  6     3 201 c 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 78.95 

  6     4 301 c 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 30.60 109.55 

  6     5 5231 d 2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.5 31.00 140.55 

  6     6 105 c 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 176.85 

  6     7 203 c 1.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 18.05 194.90 

  6     8 403 b 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 230.60 

9 3 Iveta SHIPOCHKA BUL-Vitosha 1 103 B 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 16.00 16.00 

  3     2 201 B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 31.50 47.50 

  3     3 301 B 1.9 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 20.90 68.40 

  3     4 401 B 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 92.20 

  3     5 5211 A 2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 31.00 123.20 

  3     6 403 B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 33.60 156.80 

  3     7 105 B 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 9.0 21.60 178.40 

  3     8 5132 D 2.1 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 23.10 201.50 



10 10 Irina KOLEVA BUL-VDC 1 101 b 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 22.50 

  10     2 201 b 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 49.50 

  10     3 301 c 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 24.30 73.80 

  10     4 401 b 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 25.90 99.70 

  10     5 103 b 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 126.10 

  10     6 5211 a 2 2.5 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 10.5 21.00 147.10 

  10     7 403 c 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 168.95 

  10     8 302 c 1.7 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 17.85 186.80 

11 5 Gergana PETKOVA BUL-Vitosha 1 401 B 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 23.10 

  5     2 101 B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 45.60 

  5     3 201 B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.0 28.80 74.40 

  5     4 301 C 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 10.0 18.00 92.40 

  5     5 5211 A 2 4.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 13.0 26.00 118.40 

  5     6 103 B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 142.40 

  5     7 403 C 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 169.95 

  5     8 202 C 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 13.60 183.55 

 

 

 

Platform Girls  "B"   

 1 Vukan VULETIC SRB 

2 Elena KIRILOVA KAZ 

3 Aleksander GLADCHENKO BLR 

4 Georgi LOZANOV BUL 

5 Maria SUDAROVA RUS 

 

Pank No Name NF DNo   DiveNo ABCD DD m J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score 

1 1 Lizzie HANION GBR 1   401 b 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 27.30 27.30 



  1     2   301 b 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 60.45 

  1     3   103 b 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 30.40 90.85 

  1     4   5132 d 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 33.00 123.85 

  1     5   203 c 2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 33.00 156.85 

  1     6   105 b 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 43.20 200.05 

  1     7   403 c 2.2 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 244.05 

2 4 Annika KAPUST GER SCDHfK Leipzig 1   103 B 1.6 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80 

  4     2   612 B 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.5 35.10 63.90 

  4     3   403 B 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 101.70 

  4     4   5231 D 2 7.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 132.70 

  4     5   105 B 2.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 28.60 161.30 

  4     6   203 B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 35.65 196.95 

  4     7   5233 D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 241.95 

3 2 Yelizaveta BOROVA KAZ 1   103 b 1.6 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 24.00 

  2     2   201 b 1.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 32.40 56.40 

  2     3   301 b 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 90.60 

  2     4   612 b 1.8 7.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 30.60 121.20 

  2     5   403 b 2.1 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 39.90 161.10 

  2     6   105 b 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 210.30 

  2     7   5132 d 2.1 7.5 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 29.40 239.70 

4 7 Charlotte WEST GBR 1   103 b 1.6 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00 

  7     2   301 b 1.9 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 34.20 62.20 

  7     3   5231 d 2 7.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 89.20 

  7     4   403 b 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 130.15 

  7     5   203 b 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 31.05 161.20 

  7     6   105 b 2.4 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 205.60 

  7     7   405 c 2.7 7.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 9.5 25.65 231.25 

5 3 Celeste SAVAGE GBR 1   103 b 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 29.75 29.75 

  3     2   401 b 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 53.75 

  3     3   201 c 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 81.50 

  3     4   301 c 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 24.00 105.50 

  3     5   5231 d 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 31.50 137.00 

  3     6   203 c 2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 34.00 171.00 

  3     7   403 c 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 39.60 210.60 



6 5 Charlotte LACOURARIE GBR 1   101 b 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 28.50 

  5     2   401 b 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 51.75 

  5     3   201 c 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 78.75 

  5     4   301 c 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 109.95 

  5     5   103 b 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 140.55 

  5     6   403 c 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 41.80 182.35 

  5     7   5231 d 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 207.55 

7 6 Irina VASILENKO RUS 1   401 b 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 25.20 

  6     2   101 b 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 52.20 

  6     3   201 b 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 71.40 

  6     4   301 b 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 100.30 

  6     5   612 b 1.8 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 131.80 

  6     6   103 b 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 159.85 

  6     7   403 b 2.1 7.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 184.00 

 


